CITY OF BURLINGTON, KANSAS
WATER RATES

ORDINANCE No. 846 Effective JANUARY 13, 2017

Consumers Inside City Limits:

No. of GALLONS RESIDENTIAL | COMMERCIAL
First 1,000 gal. (minimum) $ 15.50 $ 1850
Each 1000 gal. over minimum $ 6.22 $ 6.22
Consumers In Multi-Family Residential Dwelling Units (Apartments)
Minimum fee per Unit $ 15.50
Consumers Outside City Limits:

No. of GALLONS RESIDENTIAL | COMMERCIAL
First 1,000 gal. (minimum) $ 19.50 $ 19.50
Each 1000 gal. over minimum $ 6.22 $ 6.22
All Rural Water Districts &Cities of Gridley, New Strawn,LeRoy

No. of GALLONS WHOLESALE
First 1,000 gal. (minimum) $4.59
Each 1,000 gal. over minimum $4.59

SANITARY SEWER SERVICE RATES

Ordinance No. 781 Adopted 3-18-2009 for Rate Changes on 5/1/2009 & 1/1/2010
Rate Change Effective 1/1/2010
Sanitary sewer rates are based on the gross consumption of water:

First 1,000 gal. (minimum) $ 14.00
All over 1,000 per M $ 4.75

Consumers In Multi-Family Residential Dwelling Units (Apartments)
Minimum fee per Unit $14.00




CITY OF BURLINGTON, KANSAS

ELECITRIC RAVES

ORDINANCE No. 830
Adopted 6/18/2014 and Effective 8/15/2014
Refer to the Ordinance for additional information.

RESIDENTIAL / Residential Rural (per month):

Consumer Charge $8.00 per month, then add:
First 200 kWh @ $0.130 per KWh per month
Next 800 kWh @ $0.115 per KWh per month
Excess over 1,000 kWh @ $0.100 per KWh per month

Rate is subject to Power Supply Adjustment Clause.
SMALL COMMERCIAL / Small Commercial Rural (per month):

Consumer Charge $ 10.00 per month, then add:
First 250 kWh @ $ 0.1360 per KWh per month
Next 1,000 kWh @ $ 0.1190 per KWh per month
Next 6,750 kWh @ $ 0.1020 per KWh per month
Excess over 8,000 kWh @ $ 0.1065 per KWh per month

Rate is subject to Power Supply Adjustment Clause.
LARGE COMMERCIAL (per month): 8,000 kwWh and 25 kW

Demand Charge  all kW $8.00 per month, then add:
Energy Charge
First 8,000 kWh @ $0.099 per KWh per month
Excess over 8,000 kWh @ $ 0.087 per KWh per month
Rate is subject to Power Supply Adjustment Clause.
INDUSTRIAL (per month) 200,000 kWh and 500 kW
Demand Charge allkw | $12.00 per month, then add:
Energy Charge:
First 200,000 kWh @ 0.080 per kwh per month
Excess over 200,000 kWh @ 0.070 per kwh per month

Rate is subject to Power Supply Adjustment Clause.




